THE DATASHEET OF
NCP1606APG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
June, 2010 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1606/D
NCP1606

G is the desired attenuation in
decibels (dB). Typically it is 60 dB.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Vcs(limit) (typ) (Note 5) IOVP (typ) (Note 5) Package Shipping†
NCP1606APG 1.7 V 40 �A PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
NCP1606ADR2G 1.7 V 40 �A SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1606BPG 0.5 V 10 �A PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
NCP1606BDR2G 0.5 V 10 �A SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
5. See the electrical specifications section for complete information on VCS and IOVP.
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP1606